
sy
t_

ko
nt

um
_v

t_
So

 Y
 te

 K
on

 T
um

_2
0/

06
/2

02
4 

16
:5

9:
02



sy
t_

ko
nt

um
_v

t_
So

 Y
 te

 K
on

 T
um

_2
0/

06
/2

02
4 

16
:5

9:
02



sy
t_

ko
nt

um
_v

t_
So

 Y
 te

 K
on

 T
um

_2
0/

06
/2

02
4 

16
:5

9:
02



sy
t_

ko
nt

um
_v

t_
So

 Y
 te

 K
on

 T
um

_2
0/

06
/2

02
4 

16
:5

9:
02



sy
t_

ko
nt

um
_v

t_
So

 Y
 te

 K
on

 T
um

_2
0/

06
/2

02
4 

16
:5

9:
02


